

Workamper News Job Fair for RVers in Lakeland, FL

Workamper® News, Inc will produce a Job Fair event with a wide range of employers who will be interviewing job seekers at the Workamper News Job Fair, Jan. 10-11, 2008 at the Lakeland Center, Lakeland, FL, Job Fair hours are 10 a.m. to 4 p.m. both days.

Heber Springs, AR (<u>PRWEB</u>) January 4, 2008 -- Workamper® News, Inc will produce a Job Fair event with a wide range of employers who will be interviewing job seekers at the Workamper News Job Fair, Jan. 10-11, 2008 at the Lakeland Center, Lakeland, FL, Job Fair hours are 10 a.m. to 4 p.m. both days.

The Job Fair will provide Workampers, persons who combine any type of full-time or part-time working with RV camping, an opportunity for face-to-face interviews with employers from across America. Thousands of great part-time and full-time Workamping jobs will be available.

Attendees will have the opportunity to participate in seminar sessions on topics ranging from Workamping Basics to RV Retirement Planning to Resumé Writing. Seminars will be given by four different presenters over the two days of Job Fair.

"We enjoy going to Job Fairs because it is nice to meet the employers and it is a good chance to ask questions. We like to go both days so we can visit all of the booths, have time for interviews and take in a seminar or two," said Don & Marlene Boothroyd, Mesa, AZ.

Workamper employers can include private campgrounds, state and national parks, amusement facilities, hotels, monuments, motor sports, sales, etc.

Workampers and future Workampers can purchase tickets at the door beginning at 9 a.m. each day of the Fair. Workamper News subscribers can purchase tickets for \$3.50/person, with a limit of two. Non-subscribers can purchase tickets for \$7.00/person. Additional Job Fair information and attendee camping is available at: http://www.workamper.com/WorkamperNews/TWNInterviewSession.cfm

Workamper® News, Inc. is celebrating its 20th year of "Helping Great People, Find Great Jobs, in Great Places." Located in Heber Springs, Ark., Workamper® News publishes a bi-monthly magazine and hosts Workamper.com which provides online tools and resources for Workampers and their employers.

###



Contact Information Steve Anderson Workamper News Inc http://www.workamper.com 501-362-2637

Steve Anderson 501-691-4224

Online Web 2.0 Version

You can read the online version of this press release here.

Page 2/2